SDT International sa-nv • Bd de l’Humanité 415 • B-1190 Brussels (Belgium) • Tel : +32(0)2 332 32 25 • email : info@sdtultrasound.com
Commercial document DC.O4US.CABL.DAT.003
CABLES WITH SENSOR HOLDER FOR O4US AIRBORNE SENSORS:
Datasheet
Description:
Key features:
• Compatibility: Designed for use with SDT permanent sensors and the Oneline4US system.

3/3
• Sensor Holder - sensor side (removable sensor, not included):
Ordering information:
Part number Description
FU.O4US.SH1.001 O4US MK2 Iss.03 - US SENSOR HOLDER W/ CABLE (<5m) - WRTBL3663-5P
FU.O4US.SH1.002 O4US MK2 Iss.03 - US SENSOR HOLDER W/ CABLE (5,1..10m) - WRTBL3663-5P
FU.O4US.SH1.003 O4US MK2 Iss.03 - US SENSOR HOLDER W/ CABLE (10,1..25m) - WRTBL3663-5P
FU.O4US.SH1.004 O4US MK2 Iss.03 - US SENSOR HOLDER W/ CABLE (25,1..35m) - WRTBL3663-5P
FU.O4US.SH1.005 O4US MK2 Iss.03 - US SENSOR HOLDER W/ CABLE (35,1..50m) - WRTBL3663-5P
FU.O4US.SH1.011 O4US MK2 Iss.03 - US SENSOR HOLDER W/ HIGH FLEXIBLE CABLE (<5m) - WRTBL3663-5P
Complementary data : see UNITRONIC FD CP (TP) plus A
Custom cable lengths and configurations are available upon request.
02 CMA 22/08/2025
Info for flexible installation,